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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 9 Dames, 25m Libre Cat. générale
22/03/2025 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. LANDSBERG, Eva 14 Swimming Luxembourg 20.81
2. LI, Jiaxi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.28
3. NEUGEBAUER, Sara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 26.90
4. PRASAD, Amyra 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.13
5. THIEBAUD, Amandine 17 Swimming Luxembourg 27.26
6. MAZZI, Emilie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 27.40
7. D'AQUILIO, Carlotta 18 Swimming Luxembourg 28.40
8. INDIZIO, Anna 15 Swimming Luxembourg 28.90
9. VIRMANI, Aadya 15 Swimming Luxembourg 29.08

10. WIRTHOR, Julie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 29.84
11. DUMITRESCU, Amalia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 30.50
12. RUSSO, Ariana 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.00
13. VLASCEANU, Kayla 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.91
14. KERSCHEN, Pauline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 32.45
15. GRANER, Luise 17 Swimming Luxembourg 34.13
16. JEROONIKA, Thoshitha 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.16
17. AMARGIANOU, Ivi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 35.38
18. NOURISSIER, Amélie 16 Swimming Luxembourg 36.07
19. DAOU, Giana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 36.32
20. PISANI, Apolline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 37.15
21. BHANDARI, Kreti 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.60
22. BAILLIE STRONG, Charlotte 18 Swimming Luxembourg 38.38
23. MCGEE, Aoife 17 Swimming Luxembourg 38.42
24. PALEY, Elizabeth 17 Swimming Luxembourg 39.02
25. CLEES, Fiona 17 Swimming Luxembourg 46.08
26. GAZOVA, Elizaveta 16 Swimming Luxembourg 48.74

7 ans

1. D'AQUILIO, Carlotta 18 Swimming Luxembourg 28.40
2. KERSCHEN, Pauline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 32.45
3. PISANI, Apolline 18 Swimming Luxembourg 37.15
4. BAILLIE STRONG, Charlotte 18 Swimming Luxembourg 38.38

8 ans

1. THIEBAUD, Amandine 17 Swimming Luxembourg 27.26
2. MAZZI, Emilie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 27.40
3. WIRTHOR, Julie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 29.84
4. DUMITRESCU, Amalia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 30.50
5. GRANER, Luise 17 Swimming Luxembourg 34.13
6. DAOU, Giana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 36.32
7. MCGEE, Aoife 17 Swimming Luxembourg 38.42
8. PALEY, Elizabeth 17 Swimming Luxembourg 39.02
9. CLEES, Fiona 17 Swimming Luxembourg 46.08
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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 9, Dames, 25m Libre

9 ans

1. LI, Jiaxi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.28
2. NEUGEBAUER, Sara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 26.90
3. RUSSO, Ariana 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.00
4. VLASCEANU, Kayla 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.91
5. JEROONIKA, Thoshitha 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.16
6. AMARGIANOU, Ivi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 35.38
7. NOURISSIER, Amélie 16 Swimming Luxembourg 36.07
8. GAZOVA, Elizaveta 16 Swimming Luxembourg 48.74

10 ans

1. PRASAD, Amyra 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.13
2. INDIZIO, Anna 15 Swimming Luxembourg 28.90
3. VIRMANI, Aadya 15 Swimming Luxembourg 29.08
4. BHANDARI, Kreti 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.60

11 ans

1. LANDSBERG, Eva 14 Swimming Luxembourg 20.81


